
id.exposure

eqtl−a−ENSG00000080824

method nsnp  

eqtl−a−ENSG00000096384

OR (95% CI)

eqtl−a−ENSG00000141736

pval

eqtl−a−ENSG00000197122

MR IVW
MR Egger
Weighted median
MR IVW
MR IVW
MR Egger
Weighted median
MR IVW
MR Egger
Weighted median

 3
 3
 3
 2
13
13
13
 9
 9
 9

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

1.000 (1.000 to 1.001)
1.000 (1.000 to 1.001)
1.000 (1.000 to 1.001)
1.000 (0.999 to 1.001)
1.000 (1.000 to 1.000)
1.000 (0.999 to 1.001)
1.000 (1.000 to 1.001)
1.000 (0.999 to 1.000)
1.000 (0.999 to 1.001)
1.000 (0.999 to 1.000)

0.235
0.524
0.225
0.959
0.587
0.718
0.813
0.301
0.782
0.369

0.9701 1 1.03


